1. Dist. SPC PSBOOD Year 2023 FIF	RNo 186/23 Date 03-05-23
2. i) Act. Sections ii) Act.	
iii) Act	
3. (a) Occurrence of offence: Day	
Time Period	
(b) Information received at P.S. Date 03 05-23	20 <mark>등 보</mark> 는 하는 경우 아이들 보다 되었다. 그 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은
	A Marian
(c) General Diary Reference : Entry No (s)	
4. Type of Information	
5. Place of Occurrance : (a) Direction and Distance from P.S.	
(b) Address Boods are Air part Road More & Boods are Dat Dan	
(c) In case outside limit of this Police Station. then the	
Name of the P.S Dist	trict
6. Complainant / Informant :	t
(a) Name Sn Soften Ruman Aganna	<u> </u>
(b) Father's / Husband's Name Rathe Kysher A	garwal
(c) Date / Year of Birth(d) Nation	nality Indian
(e) Passport No Date of Issue :	
(f) Occupation	
(g) Address Purjob pare, PS-Siliguri	Dist-Danjeeling
7. Details of known / suspected / unknown accused with full particulars	1
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):	1
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):	-73-C/3398.
Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information	
	the control of the co
	The second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the secti
9. Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) :	
o. I arriculars of properties stolett/ involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary).	
40 Television of considerable Employ	T
10. Total value of properties stolen / involved	
11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any	complaints the complainer
12 FIR Contents (Attach senarate sheets if required) 1.	wheel on fir p remodule
overlet.	P
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as ment	
investigation / directed	to take up
jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint / Informant, admitted to be con	· ·
informant free of cost.	Comment of the same of the sam
	W oo
14. Signature / Thumb impression	Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station
of the Complainant Informant	Name: N17 mal W. Jan
15. Date & Time of despatch to the court :	Rank : No
	03 03 23

111/10 11 WO HA CONTON



The Officer in Charge Bagdogra Police Station Bagdogra

Sub: FIR for accident of Vehicle No. WB-74AG/3700

Reserved or -03-05-23 at 18-15 km. mode BDR Hr. 4DF Mu-130 dt 03-05-23 and over this should Beofugue fs. last No-186/23 dt-0305-23 UIS 279/427 Oft and en-doned to 81 DIPCH BILWAN do investigate to wast.

officerun charge

Officerun charge

Bagdogra P.S. Police

Bagdogra Police

Bagdogra Police

Sir,

I, Sajjan Kumar Agarwal, son of Late Radha Kishan Agarwal, resident of Punjabi Para, Siliguri want to inform that my car bearing Number WB-74AG/3700 came across an accident at Airport Road while coming from Bagdogra airport to Siliguri at about 8.30 am on today i.e. 03-05-2023.

The accident took place with Vehicle No. WB-73C/5398 which was coming from the opposite side very fast and hit our vehicle badly and damaged it.

There is no third party loss or injury. Name of the driver who was driving the vehicle at the time of accident is Sri Krishna Bahadur Chhetri.

Yours faithfully

For Sajian Sales Pytaltd.

Sajjan Kumar Agarwal Director

9932022100

18-1217